

WBBB01-000210-2025
M A C C/20 /2025
Regd. No MACC 20 of 2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.10

Dated 23-03-2026

The record is fixed for S/R and order

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira .

OP-Insurance company appears by filing vokatatnama and files a time petition for filing W/O.

Perused the petition. Considered and allowed.

Fix **02-06-2026** for filing W/O by OP-Insurance company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum